
0.02mm Precision Chip Mounter Machine , High Speed Smd Led Mounting
Machine

Basic Information

China

Eton

CE CCC ISO

HT-F7

1 unit

USD 82000-90000

Wooden box package

30 work days

T/T

50 sets

Product Specification

2700MM

2450MM

1530MM

1400KG

220AC 50Hz

5KW

smt mounter machine, 
led chip smd mounting machine
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Power:

Power Consumption:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

0.02mm Precision Chip Mounter Machine , High Speed Smd Led Mounting Machine
1:Product description
HT-F7 SMT pick and place machine is for 0.6M, 0.9M, 1,2M LED hard light board 0.5M, 1M LED soft lamp strip. Producing with 2~4 types of
materials with high capacity, avaible for board with any proportion of LED chip and resistor.
HT-F7 has two mounting moduls, 18 nozzles for each mounting part, part A or part B can be mounted separatly or synchronously.
 
Specific technical parameter
 
Length*Width*Height 2700mm*2450mm *1530mm
Total Weight 1400kg
PCB Length Width Max:1200*330mm Min:330*80mm
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm chip

Mounting Speed 150000~170000 CPH(optimum)
Components Speed 0.2mm
Power 220AC 50HZ
Power Consumption 5kw

No. of feeders 72PCS

No. of nozzles 36 nozzles
 
  

 
3:Our services
Before buying machine
1) Professional sales manager of LED SMT machine, provide professional suggestion and service to you !
2) 24 hours online service and technical support, solve your questions quickly!
3) Sound company organization and working system, guarantee you a fast delivery!
4) Design and provide the whole SMT processing lines for you based on your budget , workshop covering area with best
prices!
 
After buying machine
1) 1 year free warranty
2) Visit customers regularly and gather information.
3) Provide latest information about technology and equipment.
 
Ship and package
1) shipping: Within 30 days after payment
2) Packaging: Standard export package or customized package
 
Our attitude
Not only we will provide the fastest, most stable and most complete LED pick and place machine for you, but also we can make the most suitable
plan for you to save labor cost.
 
4:Company information
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment co., LTD. is a professional manufacturer of pick and place machine. Our company
independently research, development, design and manufacturer a set of high -speed good quality SMT pick and place
machine. And we received a number of patents issued by the state certificate and support. Nowadays, we have served many
factories and enjoyed good reputation. The 2017newest items are hot selling.
 
 

 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
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